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You can print the black and white chart.
Black symbols on the white background.
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Or you can print the chart with colors.
That is exactly the same chart. The difference: symbols are printed on the colored
background.
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Black and white chart

Chart layout:
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Author: Better Cross Stitch
Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch
Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com
Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 300W x 200H

Design Area:

Legend:

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

54.43 cm x 36.29 cm (300 x 200 stitches)

304
349
402
606
608
666
722
814
815
816
817
822
831
891
895
898
900
907
912
918
919
920
926
927
930
935
937
938
939
977
986
987
3012
3013
3021
3024
3032
3042
3053
3072
3340
3346
3347
3362
3363
3705
3750
3768
3776
3781
3782
3790
3799
3815
3817
3825
3828
3830
3863

christmas red - md
coral - dk
mahogany - vy It
burnt orange-red
bright orange
christmas red - br
orange spice - It
garnet - dk

garnet - md

garnet

coral red - vy dk
beige gray - It
golden olive - md
carnation - dk
hunter green - vy dk
coffee brown - vy dk
burnt orange - dk
parrot green - It
emerald green - It
red copper - dk

red copper

copper - md

gray green - md
gray green - It
antique blue - dk
avocado green - dk
avocado green - md
coffee brown - ul dk
navy blue - vy dk
golden brown - It
forest green - vy dk
forest green - dk
khaki green - md
khaki green - It
brown gray - vy dk
brown gray - vy It
mocha brown - md
antique violet - It
green gray

beaver gray - vy It
apricot - md

hunter green
yellow green - md
pine green - dk
pine green - md
melon - dk

antique blue - vy dk
gray green - dk
mahogany - It
mocha brown - dk
mocha brown - It
beige gray - ul dk
pewter gray - vy dk
celadon green - dk
celadon green - It
pumpkin - pl

hazel nut brown
terra cotta

mocha beige - md

(1134 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(1422 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1291 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(6449 stitches, 2.6 skeins)
(7963 stitches, 3.2 skeins)
(1120 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(666 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(339 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(437 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(616 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1342 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(116 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(111 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(2318 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(130 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(380 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(2321 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(307 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(396 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1266 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
(830 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(1877 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
(279 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(277 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(118 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(231 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(699 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(392 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(256 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(245 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1014 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(953 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(397 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(497 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(142 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(398 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(1071 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(349 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(3186 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
(107 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(3784 stitches, 1.5 skeins)
(1593 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1434 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(1090 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
(2175 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(457 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(27 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(119 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(1458 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(238 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(753 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(679 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(24 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(146 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(587 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(844 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(115 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(505 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
(530 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
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Chart layout:
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Author: Better Cross Stitch

Copyright: © Better Cross Stitch

Website: http://bettercrossstitch.com

Fabric: 14 count

Grid Size: 300W x 200H

Design Area: 54.43 cm x 36.29 cm (300 x 200 stitches)

Legend:

DM DMC 304 christmasred-md (1134 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
DI DMC 349 coral - dk (1422 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
=[] DMC 402 mahogany - vy It (1291 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
BN DMC 606 burntorange-red (6449 stitches, 2.6 skeins)
K[ DMC 608 bright orange (7963 stitches, 3.2 skeins)
Bl DMC 666 christmas red - br (1120 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
&[] DMC 722 orange spice - It (666 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
Bl DMC 814 garnet-dk (339 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
El bMC 815 garnet-md (437 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
Al DMC 816 garnet (616 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
M DMC 817 coral red - vy dk (1342 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
[8][ ] DMC 822 beige gray - It (116 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl bmMc 831 golden olive - md (111 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMC 891 carnation - dk (2318 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
DI DMC 895 hunter green-vydk (130 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EAl DMC 898 coffee brown - vy dk (380 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
[AME DMC 900 burntorange - dk (2321 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
BI[] DMC 907 parrot green - It (307 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
B DMC 912 emeraldgreen-It (396 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
B DMC 918 red copper - dk (12686 stitches, 0.5 skeins)
EHE DMC 919 red copper (830 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
Bl DMC 920 copper- md (1877 stitches, 0.8 skeins)
IO DMC 926 gray green - md (279 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
] DMC 927 graygreen - It (277 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
B DMC 930 antique blue - dk (118 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl DMC 935 avocadogreen-dk (231 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMC 937 avocadogreen-md (699 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
B DMC 938 coffee brown - uldk (392 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
HE DMC 939 navyblue - vy dk (256 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[ZI0 DMC 977 golden brown - It (245 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl DMC 986 forestgreen-vydk (1014 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
El DMC 987 forest green - dk (953 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
EIl@ bMC 3012 khaki green - md (397 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
M[] DMC 3013 khakigreen - It (497 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
El DMC 3021 browngray-vydk (142 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
ZIL] DMC 3024 brown gray - vy It (398 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
B[ DMC 3032 mochabrown-md (1071 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
Q] DMC 3042 antique violet - It (349 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
BIT bMC 3053 green gray (3186 stitches, 1.3 skeins)
W[ ] DMC 3072 beavergray-vylt (107 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[SI[ DMC 3340 apricot - md (3784 stitches, 1.5 skeins)
EIl DMC 3346 hunter green (1593 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
EI DMC 3347 yellowgreen-md (1434 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
B4l DMC 3362 pine green - dk (1090 stitches, 0.4 skeins)
M bmC 3363 pine green - md (2175 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
M DMC 3705 melon - dk (457 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
EIl DMC 3750 antique blue - vy dk (27 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EMN DMC 3768 gray green - dk (119 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
B bMmC 3776 mahogany - It (1458 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
EIl DMC 3781 mochabrown-dk (238 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[EI[C] DMC 3782 mocha brown - It (753 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
B DMC 3790 beige gray - ul dk (679 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
Bl DMC 3799 pewtergray-vydk (24 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
Bl DMC 3815 celadongreen-dk (146 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
[[] DMC 3817 celadon green - It (587 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
[#][] DMC 3825 pumpkin - pl (844 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
EIl@ DMC 3828 hazel nut brown (115 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
EIl DMC 3830 terracotta (505 stitches, 0.2 skeins)
B[ DMC 3863 mochabeige-md (530 stitches, 0.2 skeins)





